[Govt. Sponsored] [Govt. Sponsored] [Estd.- 1964 NAAC Re-accredited (3rd cycle) B+ (2.69) P. O. : Kismat Bajkul • Dist. : Purba Medinipur • Pin Code No.- 721655 E-mail : bajkul_college@rediffmail.com // bajkul.college1964@gmail.com • Web : www.bajkulcollege.org

NOTICE

All the members of Laboratory Sub-committee of Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya are requested to attend a meeting at 1:00 pm on 28.02.2025 in the Principal's chamber for discussion on the agenda mentioned bellow.

Agenda:

- 1. Requirement of instruments/equipments/chemicals as per the syllabus of Vidyasagar University following NEP 2020.
- 2. Requirement of instruments/equipments/chemicals to continue the practical classes of the ongoing semester and also to conduct the upcoming practical examination.
- 3. Misc.

4102

Dr. Pijush Kanti Dandapath

TIC, Chairman

Laboratory Sub-committee

Teacher-in-charge Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya P.O.- Kismat Bajkul Dist.- Purba Medinipur Prof. Biswanath Dolai 24/02/25

(Convener)

Principal:

03371482985

Office : (03220) 274-291

Laboratory Sub-committee

Members of Laboratory Sub-committee:

- 1. Dr. P. K. Dandapath, TIC (Chairman)
- 2. Prof. Biswanath Dolai (Convener)
- 3. HODs/Co-coordinators of all laboratory Based subjects

